FLIGHT 1
1ST

2ND

TIE

TIE

5TH

FLIGHT 2
1ST

2ND
3RD

4TH

TIE

FLIGHT 3
1ST

2ND
3RD

TIE

TIE

FLIGHT 4
1ST
TIE
TIE
4TH
TIE

FLIGHT 5
1ST

2ND
3RD

4TH

TIE

FLIGHT 6
1ST

2ND
3RD

TIE

5TH

OLGA M/G Member Winners - April 3, 2018

Anne
Mary
Judy
Leanne
Cindy

Pauline
Colleen
Karen
Debbie
Dang

Kay
Susie
Lois
Debra
Joann

Carole
Kathy
Julie
Julie
Gail

Doris
Norma
Lois
Georgian
Jan

Carol
Mary Jane
Suzie
Karen
Bobby

Rhinestone Cowgirls

Annis

Figgis
Darnell
Durham
Reinerstsen

Boyd
Ritter
Jensen
Horner
Teater

Lehmkuhl
Lynch
Foerster
Foster
Rebillard

Schmidt
Schnell
Jarvi
Hastings
Moen

Swanson
Tucker
Coomans
Talerico
Skibo

Jones
Coking
Willey
Beltz
Sachs

SCORE

64
66
66
66
67

57
63
64
67
67

64
65
66
66
66

65
65
65
67
67

64
65
66
67
67

56
58
59
59
61

$S5

$40.00
$35.00
$30.00
$25.00
$20.00

$40.00
$35.00
$30.00
$25.00
$20.00

$40.00
$35.00
$30.00
$25.00
$20.00

$40.00
$35.00
$30.00
$25.00
$20.00

$40.00
$35.00
$30.00
$25.00
$20.00

$40.00
$35.00
$30.00
$25.00
$20.00



