OLGA M/G Member Winners - April 3, 2018 Rhinestone Cowgirls

			SCORE	\$\$\$
FLIGHT 1				
1ST	Anne	Annis	64	\$40.00
2ND	Mary	Figgis	66	\$35.00
TIE	Judy	Darnell	66	\$30.00
TIE	Leanne	Durham	66	\$25.00
5TH	Cindy	Reinerstsen	67	\$20.00
FLICUT 3				
FLIGHT 2 1ST	Pauline	Doved	57	¢40.00
2ND	Colleen	Boyd Ritter	63	\$40.00 \$35.00
3RD	Karen	Jensen	64	\$30.00
4TH	Debbie	Horner	67	\$30.00
TIE	Dang	Teater	67	\$20.00
IIL	Dang	reater	07	\$20.00
FLIGHT 3				
1ST	Kay	Lehmkuhl	64	\$40.00
2ND	Susie	Lynch	65	\$35.00
3RD	Lois	Foerster	66	\$30.00
TIE	Debra	Foster	66	\$25.00
TIE	Joann	Rebillard	66	\$20.00
FLIGHT 4				
1ST	Carole	Schmidt	65	\$40.00
TIE	Kathy	Schnell	65	\$35.00
TIE	Julie	Jarvi	65	\$30.00
4TH	Julie	Hastings	67	\$25.00
TIE	Gail	Moen	67	\$20.00
FLIGHT 5				
1ST	Doris	Swanson	64	\$40.00
2ND	Norma	Tucker	65	\$35.00
3RD	Lois	Coomans	66	\$30.00
4TH	Georgian	Talerico	67	\$25.00
TIE	Jan	Skibo	67	\$20.00
FLICUT				
FLIGHT 6	Carol	lonos	F.C.	¢40.00
1ST	Carol	Jones	56 50	\$40.00
2ND	Mary Jane	_	58 50	\$35.00
3RD	Suzie	Willey	59 59	\$30.00
TIE	Karen	Beltz Sachs	61	\$25.00
5TH	Bobby	Sacris	01	\$20.00